
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 24-401 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:3/12/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2024 3/21/2024

Title: Approve the Second Amendment to the Plan Review and Construction Management Services
Agreement, to extend the term of the agreement by three months from March 31, 2024 to June 30,
2024, with Tutor Perini/Zachry/Parsons, a Joint Venture. (Council Districts 1, 2 and 3)

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-401 Original Agreement_TPZP, 2. 24-401 First Amendment_TPZP, 3. 24-401 Second
Amendment_TPZP Extension, 4. 24-401 Vicinity Map HSR

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Council3/21/2024 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

